ROOT
Pr
ic
e
lis
t 2
02
6

* LOTO MINI washbasin is available in custom length from 500 to 1200 mm
* LOTO washbasin is available in custom length from 600 to 1200 mm
LOTO
600-1200 × 490 mm
h = 18 mm
Mountable on the wall
or on furniture.
Overfl ow not available.
LOTO MINI
500-1200 × 400 mm
h = 18 mm
Mountable on the wall
or on furniture.
Overfl ow not available.
Washbasin in Cast Stone
LOTO 60 (600 mm) 390 540 ILOT600/xx
LOTO 70 (700 mm) 420 570 ILOT700/xx
LOTO 80 (800 mm) 435 590 ILOT800/xx
LOTO 100 (1000 mm) 465 610 ILOT1000/xx
LOTO 120 (1200 mm) 495 645 ILOT1200/xx
LOTO 60-120 (600-1200 mm*) 540 700 ILOT600-1200/xx
Optional:
Bracket, 400 mm 1 pc., white 75 IZKSS400GB1/00
Permanent open drain in metal, chrome colour cover 100 L2264
Permanent open drain with Cast Stone cover 100 105 DKIZPBNOP/xx
Washbasin in Cast Stone
LOTO MINI 50 (500 mm) 360 505 IMLOT500/xx
LOTO MINI 60 (600 mm) 390 540 IMLOT600/xx
LOTO MINI 70 (700 mm) 420 570 IMLOT700/xx
LOTO MINI 80 (800 mm) 435 590 IMLOT800/xx
LOTO MINI 100 (1000 mm) 465 610 IMLOT1000/xx
LOTO MINI 120 (1200 mm) 495 645 IMLOT1200/xx
LOTO MINI 50-120 (500-1200 mm*) 540 700 IMLOT500-1200/xx
Optional:
Bracket, 310 mm 1 pc., white 75 IZKSS310GB1/00
Permanent open drain in metal, chrome colour cover 100 L2264
Permanent open drain with Cast Stone cover 100 105 DKIZPBNOP/xx

Weight: 103 kg
SMART 160
1600 × 750 mm
h = 600 mm
Volume: 250 l
Weight: 93 kg
SMART 150
1500 × 750 mm
h = 600 mm
Volume: 228 l
Weight: 88 kg
Item Description  Price EUR  Art. NR.
  White      In colour White / In colour
Smart collection
rectangular bathtub
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 150 (1500 × 750) 1100 1400 VASMA150/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 160 (1600 × 750) 1285 1655 VASMA160/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 170 (1700 × 750) 1470 1870 VASMA170/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 180 (1800 × 750) 1660 2115 VASMA180/xx
Shortening the bathtub length to min. (see drawing)* 145 RVSA
Availability: Bathtub SMART 150 available for ordering – 2nd quarter
Availability: SMART 160 available for ordering – 3rd quarter
Availability: SMART 180 available for ordering – 2nd quarter

SMART 150 D (1500 × 750)
D
SMART 160 D (1600 × 750)
RO
OT
All prices in EUR
SMART COLLECTION BATHS
Item Description  Price EUR  Art. NR.
  White      In colour White / In colour
Smart collection bathtubs
with 1 rounded corner
Smart collection bathtub components:
Smart collection bathtubs with
2 rounded corners
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 150 AD (1500 × 750) 1390 1690 VASMA150AD/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 160 AD (1600 × 750) 1575 1945 VASMA160AD/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 170 AD (1700 × 750) 1760 2160 VASMA170AD/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 180 AD (1800 × 750) 1950 2405 VASMA180AD/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 150 A (1500 × 750) 1245 1545 VASMA150A/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 150 D (1500 × 750) 1245 1545 VASMA150D/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 160 A (1600 × 750) 1430 1800 VASMA160A/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 160 D (1600 × 750) 1430 1800 VASMA160D/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 170 A (1700 × 750) 1615 2015 VASMA170A/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 170 D (1700 × 750) 1615 2015 VASMA170D/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 180 A (1800 × 750) 1805 2260 VASMA180A/xx
Bath in Cast Stone, SMART 180 D (1800 × 750) 1805 2260 VASMA180D/xx
Drain-overfl ow chromed plastic 120 SIFVPAA80/00
Drain-overfl ow black metal plastic 225 SIFVPAA80/01

900 × 900 mm
1000 × 1000 mm
h = 165 mm
CLASSIC NEW
900 × 900 mm
h = 154 mm
Siphon TurboFlow,
ø 90 mm
Siphon TurboFlow,
ø 90 mm
Siphon TurboFlow,
ø 60 mm
Kit contains: shower tray, panel and adjustable legs
Kit contains: shower tray, panel and adjustable legs
Kit contains: shower tray, panel and adjustable legs
CLASSIC RO 80 R 550 with kit 375 KDPCLRO80/00
CLASSIC RO 90 R 550 with kit 420 KDPCLRO90R550/00
CLASSIC RO 90 R 500 with kit 420 KDPCLRO90R500/00
CLASSIC RO 100 R 550 with kit 530 KDPCLRO100/00
Optional  - Siphon TurboFlow, ø 90 mm 65 0205302
CLASSIC KV80 with kit 375 KDPCLKV80/00
CLASSIC KV90 with kit 420 KDPCLKV90/00
CLASSIC KV100 with kit 510 KDPCLKV100/00
Optional  - Siphon TurboFlow, ø 90 mm 65 0205302
CLASSIC NEW RO 90 R 550 with kit 420 KDPCLNRO90/00
Optional  - Siphon TurboFlow, ø 60 mm 65 0205243
CAST STONE SHOWER TRAYS
Item Description Price EUR Art. NR.
  White In colour White / In colour

min 3
RO
OT
Item Description Price EUR Art. NR.
  White In colour White / In colour
CAST STONE SHOWER TRAYS
ART KV
800 × 800 mm
900 × 900 mm
1000 × 1000 mm
h = 135 mm
Siphon TurboFlow,
ø 90 mm
Kit contains: shower tray, panel and adjustable legs
ART KV 80 with kit 345 485 KDPARTKV80/xx
ART KV 90 with kit 375 530 KDPARTKV90/xx
ART KV 100 with kit 565 700 KDPARTKV100/xx
Optional  - Siphon TurboFlow, ø 90 mm 65 0205302
ART RO
800 × 800 mm
900 × 900 mm
1000 × 1000 mm
h = 135 mm
Kit contains: shower tray, panel and adjustable legs
ART RO 80 R 550 with kit 375 485 KDPARTRO80/xx
ART RO 90 R 550 4W with kit 400 530 KDPARTRO90R550W/xx
ART RO 90 R 500 with kit 400 530 KDPARTRO90R500/xx
ART RO 100 R 550 with kit 565 675 KDPARTRO100/xx
Optional  - Siphon TurboFlow, ø 90 mm 65 0205302
Siphon TurboFlow,
ø 90 mm
ART
800 × 1200 mm
900 × 1200 mm
h = 135 mm
Siphon TurboFlow,
ø 90 mm
Kit contains: shower tray, panel and adjustable legs
ART 80 × 120 with kit 530 700 KDPART80X120/xx
ART 90 × 120 with kit 585 730 KDPART90X120/xx
Optional  - Siphon TurboFlow, ø 90 mm 65 0205302
All prices in EUR

LARGO
800 × 1000 mm
800 × 1400 mm
800 × 1600 mm
800 × 1700 mm
900 × 1100 mm
h = 135 mm
Siphon TurboFlow,
ø 90 mm
* LARGO NEW 90x110 shower tray surface without standart grip
Kit contains: shower tray, panel and adjustable legs
LARGO 80 × 100 with kit 495 645 KDPLARG80x100/00
LARGO 80 × 140 with kit 590 715 KDPLARG80x140/00
LARGO 80 × 160 with kit 700 820 KDPLARG80x160/xx
LARGO 80 × 170 with kit 750 960 KDPLARG80x170/xx
LARGO NEW 90 × 110 with kit* 560 700 KDPLARG90X110/xx
Optional  - Siphon TurboFlow, ø 90 mm 65 0205302
All prices in EUR

900 × 900 mm
900 × 1000 mm
900 × 1200 mm
1000 × 1000 mm
1000 × 1200 mm
h = 30/135 mm
(with a panel)
Siphon  HS1,
ø 90 mm
LETTERA
drain cover
130x130mm
* The set includes: a cast stone shower tray, siphon, adjustable legs, as well as a panel and a drain
cover in the color of the shower tray. Colours on page 18.
** Shower tray with color matching drain cover. Colours on page 18.
LETTERA 80 × 100** 495 645 DPLET80X100/xx
LETTERA 80 × 120** 545 700 DPLET80X120/xx
LETTERA KV 90** 440 570 DPLETKV90/xx
LETTERA 90 × 100** 545 700 DPLET90X100/xx
LETTERA 90 × 120** 600 780 DPLET90X120/xx
LETTERA KV 100** 600 780 DPLETKV100/xx
LETTERA 100 × 120** 630 820 DPLET100X120/xx
LETTERA 80 × 100 with kit* 615 800 KDPLET80X100/xx
LETTERA 80 × 120 with kit* 650 840 KDPLET80X120/xx
LETTERA KV 90 with kit* 545 700 KDPLETKV90/xx
LETTERA 90 × 100 with kit* 650 840 KDPLET90X100/xx
LETTERA 90 × 120 with kit* 700 915 KDPLET90X120/xx
LETTERA KV 100 with kit* 700 915 KDPLETKV100/xx
LETTERA 100 × 120 with kit* 735 960 KDPLET100X120/xx
Optional:
LETTERA drain cover in stainless steel, satin white 35 DKDPLET/00
LETTERA drain cover in stainless steel, satin black 50 DKDPLET/01
LETTERA drain cover in stainless steel, semi-matt metal 50 DKDPLET/02